Post-Acute
Case Studies
Learn how 3M Negative
Pressure Wound Therapy
(NPWT) and Advanced Wound
Care (AWC) solutions can help
provide comprehensive wound
management from start to finish.

‡Contact your representative, or review the V.A.C.® Therapy Clinical Guidelines or Product IFU for additional information on treating multiple wounds with one  V.A.C.® Therapy Unit.
2322
Ordering Information
3M™ Silvercel™ Non-Adhernet Dressing
Product Code Size Items/Carton Cartons/Box
CAD7230 2.5 cm x 30.5 cm
(Rope) 5 ea/ct 5 ct/bx
CAD7050 5 cm x 5 cm 10 ea/ct 5 ct/bx
CAD7011 11 cm x 11 cm 10 ea/ct 5 ct/bx
CAD7020 10 cm x 20 cm 5 ea/ct 5 ct/bx
3M™ Inadine™  (PVP-I) Non Adherent Dressing
Product Code Size Items/Carton Cartons/Box
P01481 5 cm x 5 cm 25/ct 1 ct/bx
P01512 9.5 cm x 9.5 cm 25/ct 1 ct/bx